
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/10 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/23 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/24 4,846 4846 3.3707% 4,846 3.3707%

10/25 5,738 5738 3.9912% 10,584 7.3619%

10/26 3,812 3,812 2.6515% 14,396 10.0134%

10/27 4,888 4,888 3.3999% 19,284 13.4134%

10/28 3,549 3,549 2.4686% 22,833 15.8819%

10/29 0 0 0.0000% 22,833 15.8819%

10/30 3,057 3,057 2.1264% 25,890 18.0083%

10/31 13,174 13,174 9.1634% 39,064 27.1717%

11/1 7,285 7,285 5.0672% 46,349 32.2390%

11/2 6,765 6,765 4.7055% 53,114 36.9445%

11/3 11,235 11,235 7.8147% 64,349 44.7592%

11/4 10,067 10,067 7.0023% 74,416 51.7615%

11/5 854 854 0.5940% 75,270 52.3555%

11/6 11,854 11,854 8.2453% 87,124 60.6008%

11/7 22,968 22,968 15.9758% 110,092 76.5767%

Totals 110,092 0 0
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